00211 No. 690-DEED, WARFANTY (Surv 84439	WARRANTY	우리는 사람들은 사람들에서 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것 같다.	1 188 Page 22	10 x 01
KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS,	That FIA B. RUSILLA	, hereinafter called the IGELO REGINATO and DINC	grantor,
		1 11	, and drantees not as tenants	s m com-
mon but with the right of	, hereby grants, bargains, s f survivorship, their assigns y with the tenements, heret he County of <u>KLAMATH</u>	litaments and appurtenat	nces thereunto belonging of m	ie follow- any wise
appertanting, sheater	POR LT 15 & 1 ALT ACS 1ST A	6 BLK 2		
	Map Number R Sub-Class f	3090 003CA 07100 0 1 121	00 00	
	RESERVING UN above-descri	IO PIA B. REGINATO ped property	a life estate in the	an a
and the heirs of such sur the right of survivorship	TO HOLD the above descriving forever; provided th	vest absolutely in the st	not take the title in common nvivor of the grantees. named grantees, their heirs a	
				and that
deantor will warrant and	l forever defend the said pr	emises and every part an	d parcel thereof against the la bove described encumbrances. erms of dollars, is $\$ - 0 Chanty or value given or promises$	wful claims
OHowever, the actual the whole consideration (part of the consideration (In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, i order of its board of dir	consideration (c). ⁽⁰⁾ (The sente is deed and where the contex it to make the provisions he eof, the grantor has execute it has caused its name to be rectors.	nce between the symbols 0, if r tt so requires, the singula reof apply equally to corr d this instrument this. It signed and seal affixed PLA	erms of donals, is or proofies ty or value given or proofies of applicable, should be deleted. See r includes the plural and all g porations and to individuals. Ith day of	grammatical
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTITUTION	T ALLOW USE OF THE AGABIN NT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T C VITH THE APPROPRIATE CI MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USI	O THE TY OR	county of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON, C		and
County ofKlamath February_16	, 1900		and for the other, did say that th	e former is th
Die B Regin	he above named ALO	ション・ガル ション・ション かんしょう しょうしん	secretary of	
ment to be her	wledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.		to the foregoing instrument is the that said instrument was signed an by authority of its board of directu instrument to be its voluntary ac	nd sealed in b
ORFICIAL	and articles	Notary Public for Oreg	n life average	SEAL)
Notary Put	blic for Oregon sion expiresApril_8,19	988 My commission expires		affix corporate se
CHE OF			STATE OF OREGON, Klamat	h
GRANT	OR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of <u>Klamat</u> I certify that the ment was received for	record on 1
			17th day of February	
GRANT	TEE'S NAME AND ADORLES	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. 2274 or as	
After recording return to: Pia B. Regin 3047 Boardma	lato an Avenue	RECONDER'S USI	ment/microfilm/receptio	county.
Klamath Fal.	IS, Oregon 97005		Witness my han County affixed.	· ·
Until a change is requested all	tax statements shall be sent to the follow	ing address.	Evelyn Biehn, Cour	nty Clerk
Klamath Fal	ls, Oregon 97603	Fee: \$10.00	By TAn Sn.	Der Der
	NAME, ADDRESS, SIP			

Contraction of the

h

and a manufacture of manufacture of the second s